Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
SPG
Category
• Seal, Double Acting Piston
Construction

SPG35 35.00 25.50 4.50
SPG40 40.00 30.00 4.50
SPG45 45.00 35.00 4.50
SPG50 50.00 40.00 4.50
SPG55 55.00 45.00 4.50
SPG56 56.00 46.00 4.50
SPG60 60.00 50.00 4.50
SPG63 63.00 48.00 7.50
SPG65 65.00 50.00 7.50
SPG70 70.00 55.00 7.50
SPG75 75.00 60.00 7.50
SPG80 80.00 65.00 7.50
SPG85 85.00 70.00 7.50
SPG90 90.00 75.00 7.50
SPG95 95.00 80.00 7.50
SPG100 100.00 85.00 7.50
SPG110 110.00 94.00 7.50
SPG120 120.00 104.00 7.50
SPG125 125.00 109.00 7.50
SPG130 130.00 114.00 7.50
SPG140 140.00 124.00 7.50
SPG150 150.00 134.00 7.50
SPG160 160.00 144.00 7.50
SPG170 170.00 148.00 11.00
SPG180 180.00 158.00 11.00
SPG190 190.00 168.00 11.00
SPG200 200.00 178.00 11.00
SPG210 210.00 188.00 11.00
SPG224 224.00 202.00 11.00
SPG225 225.00 203.00 11.00
SPG230 230.00 208.00 11.00
SPG240 240.00 218.00 11.00
SPG250 250.00 228.00 11.00
SPG260 260.00 236.00 12.00
SPG270 270.00 246.00 12.00
SPG280 280.00 256.00 12.00
SPG290 290.00 266.00 12.00
SPG300 300.00 276.00 12.00
Metric Sizes
Part No. ØD Ød H
Metric Sizes (cont’d)
Part No. ØD Ød H